Bold text and * indicates a medal winner. Medals are awarded on the basis of pure scores and then handicap

scores. No more than one medal is awarded to any archer.

Handicap scores - Notts League 2013

Ladies Recurve
* Beverley Waddell (N)
Sallie Kirk (N)
Joyce Kay
Wai Yee Chan
Ann Spare
Sarah Oliver (N)
Stephanie Reynolds (N)
Lizzie Meakin (N)
Emma Thomason
Laura White
Charlotte Attwood
Georgina Heath
Bethany Farrow
Charlie James
Shani Lambert-Coward
Ladies Compound
Helen Lowe
* Susan Stankovic
Ladies Longbow
Elizabeth West
* Adrianne Goodwin
Hazel Connolly
Gents Recurve
* Callum Wilson (N)
Douglas Waddell (N)
James Chapman (N)
Ryan Walker (N)
Sandy Sanderson
Leigh Whitbread (N)
Gary Sheriston (N)
Gary Meakin
Pete Sanderson (N)
Adeel Qadir (N)
Peter Burns
Fong Yik Tze (N)
Mark Cherry (N)
Ken Marshall
Dave Hough
David Lowe
Paul Burton
Denis Compton
lan Davies
Richard Dixon-Teasdale (N)
Simon Barnicott
John Watts (N)
Bernie Dicks
David Salmon
Robert Reynolds (N)
Mick Coward
Chris Joyce
David Parker
Steve Attwood
Maurice Clarke
Chris Robinson
Martyn Smith
Andy Goetzee
Jim Johnson
Pete Wilson
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1487

1463

1763
1572
1691
1608
1538
1566
1589
1561
1493
1549

1538
1505
1496
1511
1498
1471
1485
1499
1449
1450
1487
1472
1396
1511
1441
1443
1450
1428
1432
1428
1457
1423
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1714
1495
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0

0

0
1344

1381
1471

1363
1481
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1794
1781
1649
1653
1446
1463
1531
1516
1483
1366
1504
1490
1477
1465
1416
1437
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1436
1452
1441

1410
1452
1446
1432
1418
1423
1426

1383
1443
1364

Sherwood Wilford Best2

3421
3076
2978
2936
2889
2819
2805
1532
1524
1467
1453
1445
1434
1421
1344

2933
2892

2894
1481
1403
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3147
3122
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3077
3056
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2957
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2939
2935
2932
2921
2904
2896
2882
2868
2855
2854
2853
2847
2845
2844
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Kah Chung Chan BRA GR American 1346 1385 1458 2843

Richard Harrison Burton Joyce GR American 1464 0 1378 2842
Brendon Key Sherwood GR American 1359 1431 1396 2827
Barry Leggett Burton Joyce GR American 1357 1405 0 2762
Alan Hetherington Burton Joyce GR American 1316 1431 0 2747
James Love (N) Wilford GR American 0 1509 0 1509
Andy Brown Bassetlaw GR American 0 1499 0 1499
Chris Honey Rolls Royce GR American 0 1492 0 1492
Robert Duda (N) Wilford GR American 0 0 1473 1473
Alex Bridges (N) Belvoir GR American 0 0 1472 1472
Roger Patterson (N) Burton Joyce GR American 0 1394 0 1394
Ray Wong Wilford GR American 0 0 1379 1379
Nav Narula Wilford GR American 1242 0 0 1242
Matt Robinson Wilford GR American 0 0 1237 1237
Gents Compound
* Martin Oakes Rolls Royce GC American 0 1467 1496 2963
Greg Elkin Rolls Royce GC American 0 1519 1439 2958
Pete Honey Rolls Royce GC American 0 1466 1474 2940
Mike Whitmarsh Rolls Royce GC American 0 1481 1441 2922
Jon McLaughlin Sherwood GC American 1428 1487 1430 2917
Mike Spare Burton Joyce GC American 0 1460 1440 2900
David Orwin Sherwood GC American 0 1453 1435 2888
Mike Thomason Wilford GC American 1445 0 1429 2874
Shawn Cooper Burton Joyce GC American 1438 1436 1426 2874
lan Christopher BLCAC GC American 1441 1420 1431 2872
Lee Waterfield Hart of Sherwood G C American 0 1455 1412 2867
Alan Hagland Welbeck GC American 1420 1418 0 2838
Bill Fowler Bassetlaw GC American 0 1461 0 1461
Bryan Haynes Belvoir GC American 0 1461 0 1461
Steve Burdett Belvoir GC American 0 1459 0 1459
Shai Qureshi (N) Burton Joyce GC American 0 0 1433 1433
Robert Burton Sherwood GC American 1428 0 0 1428
Michael Barnes Hart of Sherwood G C American 0 1420 0 1420
David Mawson Welbeck GC American 1407 0 0 1407
Gents Longbow

Steve Gamble Belvoir GL American 1407 1436 1494 2930
* Martin Jones Belvoir GL American 0 1507 1411 2918
John Hunton BLCAC GL American 1439 1467 1375 2906
lan Swift City&Sherwood GL American 1411 1440 1455 2895
David Jackson Rolls Royce GL American 0 1428 1455 2883
Richard Gentle Rolls Royce GL American 0 1443 1432 2875
Terry Davey City&Sherwood GL American 1396 1399 1367 2795
Derek Shaw City&Sherwood GL American 1378 1339 0 2717
Bryan Haynes Belvoir GL American 1287 0 0 1287

Gents Barebow
John Lacey Hart of Sherwood G B American 0 1361 1340 2701
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